SCANDIC HOTELS GROUP AB

SCANDIC HOTELS GROUP AB
ISIN: SE0007640156  WKN: -
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ISIN SE0007640156 £0.00 W
Symbol SHOT ’ J‘ |
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK S0.00
Sector Media / Entertainment / 'HJ
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Security Stock | H r
type m I.""ffl L\h
Market cap 1,075 EUR 30.00 n(\ f
(m) W
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX 20.00 !
Market data 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 65.10 SEK (20)
Ask (Ask size) 65.15 SEK (1,143)
Open 66.15 SEK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
. Source: FactSet
High 66.50 SEK
Low 65.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 65.85 SEK  Recent research
VWAP 65.4818 SEK on sector
Vol 365,459
To :Tne (p(is) 93930 97,8 80 Date Headline Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0007640156&ID_NOTATION=147486386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b47e76b54ea336780ae72d858a1c9f28b8f2551c48bf15164a088bfb42152d8a&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e45cb04c5fdc62069&time=1723930693&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e588da069c66b2bb4562cea9ab9059a64b81ac4b7016f5838ce0123ff473114&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=34403957466317350&time=1723930693&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91803717f1fa08282935190bb527757ec66f984eefb1a4ecbf491210ac91efed&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=02f2ca039b69073e4&time=1723930693&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=052e15cf8f1c9c5de375575aa6ab2b5809a715065f97bea1098cfaf3a493f761&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f40f2bbab41f6d533&time=1723930693&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed9511cf70300785496e2ba25c5b59fcf5a9506d0f38bad0c242f0cbbc7f9248&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5530feb32260efae3&time=1723930693&tool=RSC

SCANDIC HOTELS GROUP AB

Details

2024/08/16 18:00:00

Price
65.00 SEK
Difference ©  -1.29%(-0.85)
General attributes
ISIN SE0007640156
Symbol SHOT
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,075 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 65.10 SEK (20)
Ask (Ask size) 65.15 SEK (1,143)
Open 66.15 SEK
High 66.50 SEK
Low 65.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 65.85 SEK
VWAP 65.4818 SEK
Volume (pcs) 365,459
Trading volume 23,930,978.80
Number of trades 1,044
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +37.13% +65.44% +95.78%
Perf (abs.) +17.60  +25.71 +31.80
Beta 0.67 0.85 0.94
Volatility  26.70 28.77 38.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/

Time

22:26

16:27

18:00

08:09

17:25

64.55 SEK (369,562
63.59 SEK (595,639
61.71 SEK (542,584
50.92 SEK (708,161

66.80 SEK (2024/07/16
44.67 SEK (2024/01/17

(
66.80 SEK (2024/07/16
33.88 SEK (2023/10/25

—_ O = D=

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

5.63EUR  0.01 2

5.64 EUR  0.00 12

65.00 SEK  23.93 1,044

5.66 EUR  0.00 2

65.075 SEK 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=147486386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326005751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326384651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321285947
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149010257
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European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
06/29

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:04 5.61 EUR  0.00

02:10 6.0720 USD 0.00

19:31 558 EUR  0.00

08:09 5.66 EUR  0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149010257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148769159
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=467545056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326670385
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149066176

SCANDIC HOTELS GROUP AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Scandic |

Contact Details
SCANDIC HOTELS GROUP

Sveavagen 167 102 33 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 8 517 350 00

Fax: -

E-mail: info@scandichotels.com
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mailto:info@scandichotels.com
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